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ARIA TOP 100 CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART 2018
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1 DJARIMIRRI (CHILD OF THE RAINBOW) Geoffrey Gurrumul Yunupingu MGM SFGU180413

<P>

<G>

<P>7

Andrea Bocelli

Mark Vincent

Aled Jones

Il Divo

Greta Bradman & Adelaide Symphony Orchestra

Andre Rieu

Various

Andre Rieu

Andre Rieu

Patrizio Buanne

Celtic Woman

Andrea Bocelli

Anthony Callea With The Melbourne Symphon…

Andrea Bocelli

Aled Jones

Gurrumul Yunupingu & The Sydney Symphon…

Il Divo

2Cellos

Soundtrack

Andrea Bocelli

The Ten Tenors

Andre Rieu

Olafur Arnalds

Various

John Williams

Aled Jones

2Cellos

Danny Elfman

Ludovico Einaudi

Luciano Pavarotti

Andre Rieu

Andrea Bocelli

John Williams & John Powell

Mark Vincent

Michael Yezerski

Sheku Kanneh-Mason

Celtic Woman

Hans Zimmer & Benjamin Wallfisch

Patrick Roberts

Glenn Heaton & Geoff McGarvey

Teddy Tahu Rhodes

Secret Garden

2Cellos

Various

Various

Soundtrack

2Cellos

Cezary Skubiszewski

SUG/UMA

SME

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

UCJ/UMA

SME

UNI/UMA

DEC/UMA

ABC/UMA

SYCO/SME

SMC/SME

PDR/UMA

PHI/UMA

SMW/SME

UCJ/UMA

MER/UMA

DEC/UMA

WALT/UMA

ACL/UMA

SMC/SME

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

WALT/UMA

SME

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

EPI/SME

SME

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

UCJ/UMA

SMC/SME

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

SMC/SME

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA
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SI

THE MOST WONDERFUL TIME OF THE YEAR

ONE VOICE: BELIEVE

TIMELESS

HOME

ROMANTIC MOMENTS II

PEACEFUL PIANO

SHALL WE DANCE

FALLING IN LOVE

ITALIANISSIMO

VOICES OF ANGELS

CINEMA

ARIA NUMBER 1 HITS IN SYMPHONY

VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI

ONE VOICE

HIS LIFE AND MUSIC

THE GREATEST HITS

SCORE

LES MISERABLES: HIGHLIGHTS FROM THE MOTION PICTURE

ROMANZA

WISH YOU WERE HERE

AMORE (CLASSICAL MUSIC OF LOVE)

RE:MEMBER

CLASSICALLY CHILLED

STAR WARS: THE LAST JEDI

THE ESSENTIAL ALED JONES

LET THERE BE CELLO

JUSTICE LEAGUE (ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOUNDTRACK)

ELEMENTS

THE 50 GREATEST TRACKS

BEST OF CHRISTMAS

OPERA - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

SOLO: A STAR WARS STORY (ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOUNDTRACK)

A TRIBUTE TO MARIO LANZA

A PLACE TO CALL HOME SEASONS 1-5 (SOUNDTRACK)

INSPIRATION

DECADE

BLADE RUNNER 2049 (ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOUNDTRACK)

PINK

WATER

I'LL WALK BESIDE YOU

YOU RAISE ME UP - THE COLLECTION

2CELLOS

CLASSIC 100 DANCE

BEST CLASSICAL MUSIC OF ALL TIME

OUTLANDER ORIGINAL TELEVISION SOUNDTRACK VOLUME 1

CELLOVERSE

RED DOG

50 OUTLANDER: SEASON 3 (ORIGINAL TELEVISION SOUNDTRACK) Bear McCreary SMC/SME

6774346

19075898612

CFMD55

6768039

4816564

08719326407906

4827942

060255771022

5707923

4816880

5791616

4811885

88985453372

1746680

5376605

3764720

88725476042

88985349122

3724585

4564562

88985433712

5790026

6766005

4736797

8737720

4809113

19075869722

19075807262

4811970

4785944

4714049

4787732

D002803502

88985431722

4829001

4832948

4740857

G010003814690M

88985469122

4764520

4816827

6748272

88697919802

4829892

4810769

88875146782

88843087812

5375077

G010003833618X
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ARIA TOP 100 CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART (51 - 100)

51 MAGIC OF THE WALTZ André Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra PDR/UMA 4783783

<P>3

Joep Beving

Various

Luciano Pavarotti

Max Richter

Herbert Von Karajan

Various

Orava Quartet

Various

The Piano Guys

John Williams

The Three Tenors

Celtic Woman

Celtic Woman

Slava Grigoryan

Sally Whitwell

Ludovico Einaudi

Josh Piterman

Benny Andersson

Richard Clayderman

Various

Slava Grigoryan

Elizabeth Wallfisch

Grigoryan Brothers

Marina Prior & Mark Vincent

Various

Hans Zimmer

Grigoryan Brothers

Greta Bradman

Various

The Ten Tenors

Various

Various

Ray Chen

Andre Rieu

Pyotr Il'yich Tchaikovsky

Alexandre Desplat

Yo-Yo Ma

John Williams

Various

Mirusia

John Williams

Ramin Djawadi

Singers of St. Laurence,Neil McEwan

Various

Michael Giacchino

Tyler Bates

Various

Various

DGR/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

SMC/SME

WALT/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

BNO/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

AMB/SME

DGR/UMA

AMB/SME

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

SME

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

SMW/SME

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

BEL/UMA

DEC/UMA

SMC/SME

WALT/UMA

ACL/UMA

AMB/SME

WALT/UMA

SMC/SME

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

WALT/UMA

SMC/SME

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA
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PREHENSION

101 CLASSICAL

THE PEOPLE'S TENOR

THE BLUE NOTEBOOKS

THE NINE SYMPHONIES

MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS

TCHAIKOVSKY, RACHMANINOV, SHOSTAKOVICH: STRING QUARTETS

MY FIRST LULLABY ALBUM

LIMITLESS

STAR WARS: THE FORCE AWAKENS

THE BEST OF THE 3 TENORS

HOMECOMING: LIVE FROM IRELAND

DESTINY

BACH CELLO SUITES VOLUME 2

PHILIP GLASS: COMPLETE ETUDES FOR SOLO PIANO

IN A TIME LAPSE

JOSH PITERMAN

PIANO

MEMORIES

CELLO SWOON

BACH: CELLO SUITES VOLUME I

VIVALDI: THE FOUR SEASONS (1000 YEARS OF CLASSICAL MUSIC, VOL.9)

BACH CONCERTOS

TOGETHER

THE ROYAL WEDDING - THE OFFICIAL ALBUM (2018)

LIVE IN PRAGUE

SONGS WITHOUT WORDS

MY HERO

THE CLASSIC 100: PIANO - TOP TEN AND SELECTED HIGHLIGHTS

THE BEST SO FAR

CLARKE'S CLASSICS

CLASSICAL CHILL

THE GOLDEN AGE

SILVER MEMORIES: HAPPINESS THE MUSIC OF JOY

BEST OF TCHAIKOVSKY

THE SHAPE OF WATER

SIX EVOLUTIONS - BACH: CELLO SUITES

STAR WARS EPISODE V : THE EMPIRE STRIKES BACK

THE CLASSIC 100 MOZART: THE TOP TEN AND SELECTED HIGHLIGHTS

FROM THE HEART

STAR WARS EPISODE IV: A NEW HOPE (ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SOU…

GAME OF THRONES: SEASON 7

GREGORIAN CHANT (1000 YEARS OF CLASSICAL MUSIC, VOL. 1)

MUSIC FOR THE MIND: THE COLLECTION

ROGUE ONE: A STAR WARS STORY

DEADPOOL 2 (ORIGINAL MOTION PICTURE SCORE)

SYMPHONY OF SEDUCTION

CELTIC SWOON

100 HYMN Sarah Brightman UCJ/UMA

4797151

4816580

4832996

4835019

4290362

4833119

4816876

4812722

19075890452

8733588

4669992

6709395

4762347

4816472

4816592

4810173

FANFARE300

4798143

FANFARE286

4816797

4814553

4812515

4816927

88985314732

6765525

0416702

4815101

4811894

4811126

19075902422

4828548

4812532

4833852

4771429

4611612

B002767402

19075854652

8736426

4811138

FANFARE282

8736422

88985488842

4812514

4812393

8734817

19075858922

4829178

4815104

6793159




